


Colchester Qysters Each 4 | Half Dozen 24 | Dozen 48
Served with Merlot Vinegar, Shallotand Lemon

Oscietra Caviar 30g 185.00 50g 250.00
Served with Sour Cream, Potato Pancake

Grilled Octopus, Anticucho 12
Chickpea Fries, Courgette & Sour Cream Dip (V) 12
Mediterranean Flat Bread, Tapenade, Anchovy, Rocket 10
Marinated Seabass with Coconut Water, Fennel, Passionfruit 18
Tuna Tartare, Sesame, Cucumber, Ponzu 22
La Latteria Burrata, Heirloom Tomatoes, Broad Bean, Pea 16
Chilled Ajo Blanco, White Grape, Celery, Almond (V) 11
Vegetable Fritto Misto, Bagna Cauda 11
Italian Courgette, Steamed Lobster, Harissa Yogurt 26
Lyonnaise Salad, Frisse, French Beans, Pancetta, Duck Egg 19
Cured Organic Salmon, Endive, Orange, and Fennel 19
Cobb Salad 22
Caesar Salad, Buttermilk, Parmesan, Brioche Crisps (V) 16
Add to your salad:

Corn-fed Organic Chicken 10
Grilled Prawns 10
Grilled Salmon 8

(V) Vegetarian
Food Allergies and Intolerances:

Should you have any questions regarding the content or preparation of any of our food please ask one of our team.
All prices are inclusive of 20% VAT. A 12.5% discretionary service charge will be added to your final bill.
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Cornish Crab Open Sandwich 19

Club Sandwich 24
Reuben “Steak Sandwich” 24
Smoked Salmon and Caviar Toasty 18
Corinthia Beef Burger 24
Grilled Dover Sole Meuniére 48
Lake District Rib Eye (800g), Chimichurri 75
Seafood Mixed Grill, Squid, Red Prawn, Seabass, Salmon, Bois Bordrin 45
Strozzapreti, Summer Vegetables, Basil, Pine Nut, Truffle (V) 19
Whole Cornish Seabass, Salsa Verde 32
Spatchcock Poussin, Harissa, Cumin, Preserved Lemon 22
Potato Gnocchi, Hen of the Woods Mushroom, Hazelnut Pesto (V) 18
Yoghurt Marinated Lamb Cutlets, Courgette Spaghetti, Espelette, Mint 30
Hasselback New Potatoes, Basil, Pine Nuts (V) 5.50
Yellow and Green Wax Beans (V) 5.50
Roast Beetroots and Heritage Carrots, Cumin and Goats Curd (V) 5.50
Red Cabbage Slaw, Halloumi, Raisin, Almond (V) 5.50
French Fries (V) 5.50
Steamed Spinach (V) 5.50
Creamed Mash Potato (V) 5.50

(V) Vegetarian
Food Allergies and Intolerances:

Should you have any questions regarding the content or preparation of any of our food please ask one of our team.
All prices are inclusive of 20% VAT. A 12.5% discretionary service charge will be added to your final bill.
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(served between 12:00-22:30)

Golden Pineapple Carpaccio, Pink Peppercorn, Mint

Chocolate & Malt Mousse, Caramel, Honeycomb, Dark Chocolate Sorbet
Chocolate, Hazelnut & Coffee Ice Cream Coupe

Lemon-Vanilla Pannacotta, Blackberries, Meringue and Lemon Balm

Mirabelle Tart, AlImond Frangipane, Cultured Cream

(served between 14:30-17:00)

Selection of Afternoon Tea Cakes
Lemon Drizzle Cake two slices
Selection of Scones served with clotted cream and strawberry jam

Canelé two pieces

Wines by the glass are served as 125ml measures.
Please note that vintages may vary due to the limited production of several of our wines.

12
12
12
12
12

25

14

All prices are inclusive of 20% VAT.A 12.5% discretionary service charge will be added to your final bill
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Laurent-Perrier “La Cuvée”, Brut NV 16 80

Gushorne Estate, Blanc de Blancs, Kent, England 2014 17 85

Laurent-Perrier, Brut Rosé NV 24 120
Ruinart, Blanc de Blancs NV 28 135
Ruinart, Rosé NV 30 145
Krug, Grande Cuvée, NV 65 315
Laurent-Perrier, Vintage 2007 140
Billecart-Salmon, Brut Reserve 94

Billecart-Salmon, Brut Rosé 138
Billecart-Salmon, Vintage 2006 165
Louis Roederer, Cristal Brut 2008 350
Louis Roederer, Cristal Rosé 2006/2009 780
R de Ruinart NV 120
Michel Gonet “3 Terroirs”, Extra Brut 2010 110
Laherte Freres, Rose de Meunier, Extra Brut NV 130
Dom Pérignon 2009 295
Dom Pérignon Rosé 2005 490
Bollinger, Special Cuvée, NV 145
Bollinger, Grande Année 2007 215
Bollinger, Grande Année Rosé 2007 245
Laurent-Perrier, “Grande Siécle”, Brut NV 195

Wines by the glass are served as 125ml measures.
Please note that vintages may vary due to the limited production of several of our wines.
All prices are inclusive of 20% VAT. A 12.5% discretionary service charge will be added to your final bill
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Quinta Do Crasto
Douro, Portugale 2019

Jurancon, Brut Ocean, Cave de Gan
South West, France 2018

Griner Veltliner, Ebner Ebenauer
Niederdosterreich, Austria 2018

Chenin Blanc Reserve, Ken Forrester,
Stellenbosch, South Africa 2018

Rully 1ler Cru Rabourcé Domaine Jaeger-Defaix
Burgundy, France 2018

Sancerre, Gerard Bouley, 2018
Loire, France

Meursault, 2017 v
Jean-Philippe Fichet, Burgundy, France

Cotes-de-Provence “Arcades”, 2018

Chéteaude Fontainbleu, France
Cotes-de-Provence, 2019
Whispering Angel Chateau d’Esclans, France

Coravin Wine Selection v

Wines by the glass are served as 125ml measures.
Please note that vintages may vary due to the limited production of several of our wines.
All prices are inclusive of 20% VAT. A 12.5% discretionary service charge will be added to your final bill.
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10

11

13

14

15

17

26

13

15

26

29

33

35

42

48

75

33

35

50

55

63

72

80

85

150

65

70



Garnacha, Inmune, Tandem, Yerri Valley
Navarra, Spain 2017

Syrah, Trinity Hill,
Hawkes Bay, New Zealand 2017

Bourgogne Rouge, Domaine Chavy Chouet,
Burgundy, France 2018

Botrosecco, Le Mortelle, Antinori
Maremma, Tuscany, Italy 2016

Chéteauneuf-du-Pape, Olivets, Dom. Roger Sabon,
Southern Rhéne, France 2016

Chateau Rauzan-Ségla, Margaux \V
Bordeaux, France 2008

Flor de Pingus, Dominio de Pingus \V
Ribera del Duero, Spain 2011

Nuits-Saint-Georges, ler Cru Richemone,
Dom. Perrot-Minot Burgundy, France 2011

Coravin Wine Selection W/

Wines by the glass are served as 125ml measures.
Please note that vintages may vary due to the limited production of several of our wines.

10

11

13

14

16

52

42

48

29

32

38

4

44

154

124

142

50

60

76

80

85

300

250

280

All prices are inclusive of 20% VAT. A 12.5% discretionary service charge will be added to your final bill.
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COCKTAILS
All Signature Cocktails are inspired by our beautiful hotel

Crystal Chandelier 19

Inspired by our iconic Baccarat chandelier, we combine Bombay Sapphire, Lychee,
and Laurent Perrier Champagne to bring you to the heart of London, The Corinthia
way.

Nelson Tipple 17

Each to their own. Here is the tipple from the famous Admiral Nelson. A complex
cocktail with Patron Silver, Kahlua, Cherry Heering and Campari will remind you
of his many quests.

730 17

Named after our Musician Penthouse, here is a cocktail based with Vodka, Passion
Fruit, Vanilla and Pineapple. A harmonious combination for a sweet symphony.

Lady Hamilton 19

A beautiful cocktail for a beautiful person. This elegant cocktail is based with Remy
Martin, Apricot, Raspberry and topped up with Laurent Perrier Champagne for a
balanced, sparkling finish.

The 1st Word 17

Every great story from a great writer deserves a great cocktail. This sumptuous
cocktail inspired by our Writers Penthouse is based with Rittenhouse, Grahams
10yrs old, Cynar and Chambord. “The End .

The Admiral 17

In his chase for the pirates around the Caribbean Islands, the Admiral indulged in
his Rum. We mix Orgeat, Orange, Almond Milk, Pernod, with Ancho Reyes to take
you away with him.

Il Negroni Regale 22

A royal Negroni with a touch of luxury. Count Camillo Negroni wouldn’t dare say
this isn’t the best. Seven Hills Italian Gin, Cocchi Chinato Barolo and Campari,
the classic made royally.

All spirits are served as 50ml measures, 25ml measures are available on request. Add a mixer from £3.
All prices are inclusive of 20% VAT. A 12.5% discretionary service charge will be added to your final bill.
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Heart of London
Jensen’s Old Tom (Bermondsey)
Portobello Road (Notting Hill)

Renegade Gin (Battersea)

Star of Bombay (England)

G’Vine (France)

Gin Mare (Spain)

Hendrick’s (Scotland)

Ki No Bi Kyoto Dry Gin (Japan)

Monkey 47 (Germany)

Seven Hills (lItaly)

Sipsmith (England)

Sipsmith Sloe (England)

Tanqueray No. Ten (England)

The Botanist22 (Scotland)

William Chase Pink Grapefruit & Pomelo (England)
William Chase Rhubarb & Bramley Apple (England)

Baller Vodka (England)
Beluga Goldline (Russia)
Belvedere (Poland)
Grey Goose (France)

Ketel One (Netherland)

12
15
13

14
17
13
13
17
18
17
12
13
13
14
15
15

14
38
14
14
11

All spirits are served as 50ml measures, 25ml measures are available on request. Add a mixer from £3.
All prices are inclusive of 20% VAT. A 12.5% discretionary service charge will be added to your final bill.
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Aberfeldy 12 Year Old (Highland)

Balvenie Caribbean Cask 14 Year Old (Speyside)
Balvenie DoubleWood 12 YearOld (Speyside)
Chivas Regal 18 YearOld (Blended)

Deawar’s 12 YearOld (Blended)

Glenffidich 12 YearOld (Highland))

Glenkinchie 12 Year Old (Lowland)

Glenmorangie 10 Year Old (Highland)
Jameson (Irish)

Johnnie Walker Black Label (Blended)
Johnnie Walker Blue Label (Blended)
Lagavulin 16 Year Old (Islay)
Laphroaig 10 Year Old (Islay)

Nikka From the Barrel (Japan)

Nikka Yoichi (Japan)

Oban 14 Year Old (Highland)
Talisker 10 Year Old (Island)

The Macallan 18 Year Old (Highland)

Basil Hayden

Eagle Rare

Jack Daniel’s Old No.7
Rittenhouse 100 Proof Straight Rye
Whistle Pig 10yrs Straight Rye

Woodford Reserve

14

14
14
19
19
15

15

14
11

13
45
18

14
15
20

16
18
55

15
14
10
12
35
15

All spirits are served as 50ml measures, 25ml measures are available on request. Add a mixer from £3.
All prices are inclusive of 20% VAT. A 12.5% discretionary service charge will be added to your final bill.
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Bacardi Carta Blanca (Puerto Rico)

Bacardi Carta Ocho 8 Year Old (Puerto Rico)
Diplomatico Reserva Esclusiva (Venezuela)
Gosling (Bermuda)

Koko Kanu (Jamaica)

Leblon Cachacha (Brasil)

Mount Gay Black Barrel (Barbados)
Plantation Pineapple Rum (Barbados)

Ron Zacapa (Guatemala)

Wray & Nephew (Jamaica)

Don Julio Anejo

Jose Cuervo Reserve De La Familia
Koch Espadin

Ocho Blanco

Patron Reposado

Patron Silver

Patron Anejo

10
15
18
11
10
12
14
12
25
14

22
27
17
12
19
15
22

All spirits are served as 50ml measures, 25ml measures are available on request. Add a mixer from £3.
All prices are inclusive of 20% VAT. A 12.5% discretionary service charge will be added to your final bill.
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Nardini 7 Years Aged Grappa
Pisco ABA

Delamain Pale & Dry

Hennessy XO

Rémy Martin Louis XIII (15ml)
Rémy Martin Louis XIII (25ml)
Rémy Martin Louis XII1 (50ml)
Rémy Martin VSOP

Rémy Martin XO

Clos Martin 1989

Pere Magloire VSOP Pays D’ Auge Calvados

18
12

18
35
75
120
230
12
32

175

13

All spirits are served as 50ml measures, 25ml measures are available on request. Add a mixer from £3.
All prices are inclusive of 20% VAT. A 12.5% discretionary service charge will be added to your final bill.
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Amaretto Disaronno
Aperol

Baileys

Cointreau
Limoncello

Patron XO Cafe

Amaro Cynar

Amaro Montenegro
Antica Formula

Campari

Cocchi Chinato Barolo
Fernet Branca

Lillet Blanc

Martini Riserva Ambrato
Martini Riserva Rubino
Mancino Sakura Vermouth
Noilly Prat

11
8.5
10
10
11
15

All spirits are served as 50ml measures, 25ml measures are available on request. Add a mixer from £3.
All prices are inclusive of 20% VAT. A 12.5% discretionary service charge will be added to your final bill.
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Becks Blue (Alcohol-free) 0.05% 7 275ml
Heineken 5.0% 7 330ml
Meantime Pale Ale 4.3% 7 330ml
Peroni 4.7% 7 330ml
Sassy Apple Cider 5.2% 7 330ml
Franklin & Sons 5
Tonic, Slimline Tonic, Soda Water, Ginger Ale, Ginger Beer, Lemonade

Coca Cola 5
Coca Cola, Diet Coke, Coca Cola Zero

Fresh Orange, Apple, Pink Grapefruit 7
Freshly Squeezed Orange, Pink Grapefruit, Green Apple 12
Whitehall Eden 12
Seedlip Garden, Elderflower Cordial, Apple, Lemon, Lemonade

Trafalgar Sip 12
Seedlip Groove, Roobois Vanilla Tea, Grapefruit, Orange Marmelade

The Londoner 12

Seedlip Spice, Orange, Apple, Orgeat Syrup, Ginger Ale

All spirits are served as 50ml measures, 25ml measures are available on request. Add a mixer from £3.
All prices are inclusive of 20% VAT. A 12.5% discretionary service charge will be added to your final bill.
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We can guide you through our extensive range of fine tea from our master tea blender,
Camellia’s Tea House.

Corinthia London Signature Breakfast Tea 6

Peppermint, Fresh Mint, Rooibos Vanilla, Chamomile Flowers 6.5
Earl Grey, Darjeeling Goomtee, Jasmine Pearls, Dragonwell

Rainforest Alliance certified Arabica beans - full bodied coffee with great depth and
intensity.

Espresso, Macchiato 4.5
Double Espresso 6
Cappuccino, Cafe Latte, Mocha 6
Americano 6
Hot Chocolate 7.5

Served in a pot with Marshmallows and Whipped Cream

All spirits are served as 50ml measures, 25ml measures are available on request. Add a mixer from £3.
All prices are inclusive of 20% VAT. A 12.5% discretionary service charge will be added to your final bill.
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