

### **SNACKS & SHARING**

Colchester Oysters Served with Merlot Vinegar, Shallot and Lemon	Each 4   Half Dozer	n 24   Dozen 48
Oscietra Caviar Served with Sour Cream, Potato Pancake	30g 185.00	50g 250.00
Grilled Octopus, Anticucho		12
Chickpea Fries, Courgette & Sour Cream Dip (V)		12
Mediterranean Flat Bread, Tapenade, Anchovy, Roc	ket	10
Marinated Seabass with Coconut Water, Fennel, Pas	sionfruit	18
Tuna Tartare, Sesame, Cucumber, Ponzu		22
La Latteria Burrata, Heirloom Tomatoes, Broad Bea	n, Pea	16
Chilled Ajo Blanco, White Grape, Celery, Almond (	V)	11
Vegetable Fritto Misto, Bagna Cauda		11
SALADS		
Italian Courgette, Steamed Lobster, Harissa Yogurt		26
Lyonnaise Salad, Frisse, French Beans, Pancetta, Du	ick Egg	19
Cured Organic Salmon, Endive, Orange, and Fennel		19
Cobb Salad		22
Caesar Salad, Buttermilk, Parmesan, Brioche Crisps Add to your salad:	(V)	16
Corn-fed Organic Chicken Grilled Prawns Grilled Salmon		10 10 8

#### (V) Vegetarian

#### Food Allergies and Intolerances:

Should you have any questions regarding the content or preparation of any of our food please ask one of our team. All prices are inclusive of 20% VAT. A 12.5% discretionary service charge will be added to your final bill.

### **SANDWICHES**

Cornish Crab Open Sandwich	19
Club Sandwich	24
Reuben "Steak Sandwich"	24
Smoked Salmon and Caviar Toasty	18
FROM THE GRILL	
Corinthia Beef Burger	24
Grilled Dover Sole Meunière	48
Lake District Rib Eye (800g), Chimichurri	75
Seafood Mixed Grill, Squid, Red Prawn, Seabass, Salmon, Bois Bordrin	45
Strozzapreti, Summer Vegetables, Basil, Pine Nut, Truffle (V)	19
Whole Cornish Seabass, Salsa Verde	32
Spatchcock Poussin, Harissa, Cumin, Preserved Lemon	22
Potato Gnocchi, Hen of the Woods Mushroom, Hazelnut Pesto (V)	18
Yoghurt Marinated Lamb Cutlets, Courgette Spaghetti, Espelette, Mint	30
SIDES	
Hasselback New Potatoes, Basil, Pine Nuts (V)	5.50
Yellow and Green Wax Beans (V)	5.50
Roast Beetroots and Heritage Carrots, Cumin and Goats Curd (V)	5.50
Red Cabbage Slaw, Halloumi, Raisin, Almond (V)	5.50
French Fries (V)	5.50
Steamed Spinach (V)	5.50
Creamed Mash Potato (V)	5.50

(V) Vegetarian

Food Allergies and Intolerances:
Should you have any questions regarding the content or preparation of any of our food please ask one of our team.
All prices are inclusive of 20% VAT. A 12.5% discretionary service charge will be added to your final bill.

# **DESSERTS** (served between 12:00-22:30)

Golden Pineapple Carpaccio, Pink Peppercorn, Mint	12
Chocolate & Malt Mousse, Caramel, Honeycomb, Dark Chocolate Sorbet	12
Chocolate, Hazelnut & Coffee Ice Cream Coupe	12
Lemon-Vanilla Pannacotta, Blackberries, Meringue and Lemon Balm	12
Mirabelle Tart, Almond Frangipane, Cultured Cream	12
YOU DESERVE IT (served between 14:30-17:00)	
Selection of Afternoon Tea Cakes	25
Lemon Drizzle Cake two slices	8
Selection of Scones served with clotted cream and strawberry jam	14
Canelé two pieces	8

SPARKLING WINES	125ml	Bottle
Laurent-Perrier "La Cuvée", Brut NV	16	80
Gusborne Estate, Blanc de Blancs, Kent, England 2014	17	85
Laurent-Perrier, Brut Rosé NV	24	120
Ruinart, Blanc de Blancs NV	28	135
Ruinart, Rosé NV	30	145
Krug, Grande Cuvée, NV	65	315
Laurent-Perrier, Vintage 2007		140
Billecart-Salmon, Brut Reserve		94
Billecart-Salmon, Brut Rosé		138
Billecart-Salmon, Vintage 2006		165
Louis Roederer, Cristal Brut 2008		350
Louis Roederer, Cristal Rosé 2006/2009		780
R de Ruinart NV		120
Michel Gonet "3 Terroirs", Extra Brut 2010		110
Laherte Freres, Rose de Meunier, Extra Brut NV		130
Dom Pérignon 2009		295
Dom Pérignon Rosé 2005		490
Bollinger, Special Cuvée, NV		145
Bollinger, Grande Année 2007		215
Bollinger, Grande Année Rosé 2007		245
Laurent-Perrier, "Grande Siècle", Brut NV		195

Wines by the glass are served as 125ml measures.

Please note that vintages may vary due to the limited production of several of our wines.

All prices are inclusive of 20% VAT.A 12.5% discretionary service charge will be added to your final bill

WHITE WINES	125ml	375ml	Bottle
Quinta Do Crasto Douro, Portugale 2019	10	26	50
Jurancon, Brut Ocean, Cave de Gan South West, France 2018	11	29	55
Grüner Veltliner, Ebner Ebenauer Niederösterreich, Austria 2018	13	33	63
Chenin Blanc Reserve, Ken Forrester, Stellenbosch, South Africa 2018	14	35	72
Rully 1er Cru Rabourcé Domaine Jaeger-Defaix Burgundy, France 2018	15	42	80
Sancerre, Gerard Bouley, 2018  Loire, France	17	48	85
Meursault, 2017  Jean-Philippe Fichet, Burgundy, France	26	75	150

ROSÉ	125ml	375ml	Bottle
Côtes-de-Provence "Arcades", 2018	13	33	65
Château de Fontainbleu, France			
Côtes-de-Provence, 2019	15	35	70
Whispering Angel Château d'Esclans, France			

Coravin Wine Selection

V

Wines by the glass are served as 125ml measures.

Please note that vintages may vary due to the limited production of several of our wines.

All prices are inclusive of 20% VAT.A 12.5% discretionary service charge will be added to your final bill.

RED WINES		125ml	375ml	Bottle
Garnacha, Inmune, Tandem, Yerri Valley Navarra, Spain 2017		10	29	50
Syrah, Trinity Hill, Hawkes Bay, New Zealand 2017		11	32	60
Bourgogne Rouge, Domaine Chavy Chouet, <i>Burgundy, France 2018</i>		13	38	76
Botrosecco, Le Mortelle, Antinori Maremma, Tuscany, Italy 2016		14	41	80
Châteauneuf-du-Pape, Olivets, Dom. Roger S Southern Rhône, France 2016	Sabon,	16	44	85
Château Rauzan-Ségla, Margaux Bordeaux, France 2008	<b>V</b>	52	154	300
Flor de Pingus, Dominio de Pingus Ribera del Duero, Spain 2011	<b>V</b>	42	124	250
Nuits-Saint-Georges, 1er Cru Richemone, Dom. Perrot-Minot Burgundy, France 2011	V	48	142	280

### Coravin Wine Selection 💙



Wines by the glass are served as 125ml measures. Please note that vintages may vary due to the limited production of several of our wines. All prices are inclusive of 20% VAT.A 12.5% discretionary service charge will be added to your final bill.

### **COCKTAILS**

### All Signature Cocktails are inspired by our beautiful hotel

# Crystal Chandelier

19

22

Inspired by our iconic Baccarat chandelier, we combine Bombay Sapphire, Lychee, and Laurent Perrier Champagne to bring you to the heart of London, The Corinthia way.

Nelson Tipple 17

Each to their own. Here is the tipple from the famous Admiral Nelson. A complex cocktail with Patron Silver, Kahlua, Cherry Heering and Campari will remind you of his many quests.

730

Named after our Musician Penthouse, here is a cocktail based with Vodka, Passion Fruit, Vanilla and Pineapple. A harmonious combination for a sweet symphony.

# Lady Hamilton 19

A beautiful cocktail for a beautiful person. This elegant cocktail is based with Remy Martin, Apricot, Raspberry and topped up with Laurent Perrier Champagne for a balanced, sparkling finish.

The 1st Word 17

Every great story from a great writer deserves a great cocktail. This sumptuous cocktail inspired by our Writers Penthouse is based with Rittenhouse, Grahams 10yrs old, Cynar and Chambord. "The End".

The Admiral 17

In his chase for the pirates around the Caribbean Islands, the Admiral indulged in his Rum. We mix Orgeat, Orange, Almond Milk, Pernod, with Ancho Reyes to take you away with him.

# Il Negroni Regale

A royal Negroni with a touch of luxury. Count Camillo Negroni wouldn't dare say this isn't the best. Seven Hills Italian Gin, Cocchi Chinato Barolo and Campari, the classic made royally.

#### GIN

Heart of London Jensen's Old Tom (Bermondsey) 12 Portobello Road (Notting Hill) 15 Renegade Gin (Battersea) 13 Star of Bombay (England) 14 G'Vine (France) 17 Gin Mare (Spain) 13 Hendrick's (Scotland) 13 Ki No Bi Kvoto Dry Gin (Japan) 17 Monkey 47 (Germany) 18 Seven Hills (Italy) 17 Sipsmith (England) 12 Sipsmith Sloe (England) 13 Tanqueray No. Ten (England) 13 The Botanist 22 (Scotland) 14 William Chase Pink Grapefruit & Pomelo (England) 15 William Chase Rhubarb & Bramley Apple (England) 15 VODKA Baller Vodka (England) 14 Beluga Goldline (Russia) 38 Belvedere (Poland) 14 Grey Goose (France) 14

All spirits are served as 50ml measures, 25ml measures are available on request. Add a mixer from  $\pounds 3$ . All prices are inclusive of 20% VAT.A 12.5% discretionary service charge will be added to your final bill.

11

Ketel One (Netherland)

## WHISKY

Aberfeldy 12 Year Old (Highland)	14
Balvenie Caribbean Cask 14 Year Old (Speyside)	14
Balvenie DoubleWood 12 YearOld (Speyside)	14
Chivas Regal 18 YearOld (Blended)	19
Deawar's 12 YearOld (Blended)	19
Glenffidich 12 YearOld (Highland))	15
Glenkinchie 12 Year Old (Lowland)	15
Glenmorangie 10 Year Old (Highland)	14
Jameson (Irish)	11
Johnnie Walker Black Label (Blended)	13
Johnnie Walker Blue Label (Blended)	45
Lagavulin 16 Year Old (Islay)	18
Laphroaig 10 Year Old (Islay)	14
Nikka From the Barrel (Japan)	15
Nikka Yoichi (Japan)	20
Oban 14 Year Old (Highland)	16
Talisker 10 Year Old (Island)	18
The Macallan 18 Year Old (Highland)	55
AMERICAN WHISKY	
Basil Hayden	15
Eagle Rare	14
Jack Daniel's Old No.7	10
Rittenhouse 100 Proof Straight Rye	12
Whistle Pig 10yrs Straight Rye	35
Woodford Reserve	15

## **RUM & CACHACHA**

Bacardi Carta Blanca (Puerto Rico)	10
Bacardi Carta Ocho 8 Year Old (Puerto Rico)	15
Diplomatico Reserva Esclusiva (Venezuela)	18
Gosling (Bermuda)	11
Koko Kanu (Jamaica)	10
Leblon Cachacha (Brasil)	12
Mount Gay Black Barrel (Barbados)	14
Plantation Pineapple Rum (Barbados)	12
Ron Zacapa (Guatemala)	25
Wray & Nephew (Jamaica)	14
TEQUILA & MEZCAL	
Don Julio Anejo	22
Jose Cuervo Reserve De La Familia	27
Koch Espadin	17
Ocho Blanco	12
Patrón Reposado	19
Patrón Silver	15
Patrón Anejo	22

### PISCO & GRAPPA

Nardini 7 Years Aged Grappa	18
Pisco ABA	12
COGNAC	
Delamain Pale & Dry	18
Hennessy XO	35
Rémy Martin Louis XIII (15ml)	75
Rémy Martin Louis XIII (25ml)	120
Rémy Martin Louis XIII (50ml)	230
Rémy Martin VSOP	12
Rémy Martin XO	32
ARMAGNAC	
Clos Martin 1989	17.5
CALVADOS	
Pere Magloire VSOP Pays D'Auge Calvados	13

# **LIQUEURS**

Amaretto Disaronno	11
Aperol	8.5
Baileys	10
Cointreau	10
Limoncello	11
Patron XO Cafe	15
AMARI & VERMOUTH	
Amaro Cynar	10
Amaro Montenegro	9
Antica Formula	10
Campari	10
Cocchi Chinato Barolo	24
Fernet Branca	10
Lillet Blanc	10
Martini Riserva Ambrato	9
Martini Riserva Rubino	9
Mancino Sakura Vermouth	8
Noilly Prat	8

### **BOTTLED BEERS**

Becks Blue (Alcohol-free)	0.05%	7	275ml
Heineken	5.0%	7	330ml
Meantime Pale Ale	4.3%	7	330ml
Peroni	4.7%	7	330ml
CIDER			
Sassy Apple Cider	5.2%	7	330ml
SOFT DRINK & JUICES			
Franklin & Sons			5
Tonic, Slimline Tonic, Soda Water, Ginge	r Ale, Ginger Beer, L	emonade	
Coca Cola			5
Coca Cola, Diet Coke, Coca Cola Zero			
Fresh Orange, Apple, Pink Grapefruit			7
Freshly Squeezed Orange, Pink Grapefrui	t, Green Apple		12
NON-ALCOHOLIC COCKTAILS			
Whitehall Eden			12
Seedlip Garden, Elderflower Cordial, App	ple, Lemon, Lemonad	le	
Trafalgar Sip			12
Seedlip Groove, Roobois Vanilla Tea, Gr	apefruit, Orange Mai	melade	
The Londoner			12
Seedlip Spice, Orange, Apple, Orgeat Syr	rup, Ginger Ale		

#### TEA

We can guide you through our extensive range of fine tea from our master tea blender, Camellia's Tea House.

Corinthia London Signature Breakfast Tea	6
Peppermint, Fresh Mint, Rooibos Vanilla, Chamomile Flowers Earl Grey, Darjeeling Goomtee, Jasmine Pearls, Dragonwell	6.5
COFFEE	
Rainforest Alliance certified Arabica beans - full bodied coffee with great depth and intensity.	
Espresso, Macchiato	4.5
Double Espresso	6
Cappuccino, Cafe Latte, Mocha	6
Americano	6
Hot Chocolate	7.5
Constitution of the Manufacture of Williams I Constitution	

Served in a pot with Marshmallows and Whipped Cream

